
JASSPA CALENDAR 2025-26 
 

 

TEACHING SATURDAYS:  
 

  
  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

 

 
 

 
 

 
*OPEN DAYS for 1:1 MUSIC LESSONS:   

• Parents are invited to their child’s one to one instrumental lessons. 

• Open Days for 2025-26 are on the penultimate Saturday of term. 

• Group classes do not have open days; instead they perform in concerts. 
 

 
~MUSIC CONCERTS:  All performances include an afternoon rehearsal, as well as evening performance. 

• Winter Concerts  
Saturday 29 November – Soloists and Ensembles  
Saturday 13 December – Choirs, Ensembles and Soloists 

• Spring Instrumental Concerts  
Saturday 14 March - Soloists  
Saturday 28 March - Soloists and Ensembles 

• Summer Concerts  
Saturday 16 May – Soloists and Ensembles 

Saturday 20 June – Choirs, Ensembles and Soloists 
 

 
PRACTICAL MUSIC EXAMS: 
>Thursday 18 December - ABRSM Exams (with accompanist rehearsals on Saturday 13 December) 
>Tuesday 31 March – ABRSM Exams (with accompanist rehearsals on Monday 30 March) 
>Tuesday 7 July – ABRSM and Trinity Exams (rehearsals Monday 6 July)  
 
 

Autumn 2025 x 12 
Saturday 6 September  

Saturday 13 September 
Saturday 20 September 
Saturday 27 September 

 (Saturday 4 October – closed due to 
JAGS Open day)  

Saturday 11 October 
Saturday 18 October  

HALF TERM 
Saturday 8 November 

Saturday 15 November 
Saturday 22 November 

~ Saturday 29 November  
   *Saturday 6 December 

~Saturday 13 December 
 

Summer 2026 x 8 

Saturday 25 April 
Saturday 2 May 
Saturday 9 May 

~Saturday 16 May 
(Saturday 23 May -  Make-up day for 
lessons missed due to whole school 
closure or teacher absence in March 

or the summer term) 
HALF TERM 

Saturday 6 June 
*Saturday 13 June 
~Saturday 20 June 

(Saturday 27 June –Site closed due to 

Founder’s Day at JAGS) 

Saturday 4 July 
 
  

Spring 2026 x 10 
 

Saturday 10 January 
Saturday 17 January 
Saturday 24 January 
Saturday 31 January 
Saturday 7 February 

(Saturday 14 February -  Make-up day 
for lessons missed due to whole school 

closure or teacher absence in autumn or 
first half of the spring term) 

HALF TERM 
Saturday 28 February  

Saturday 7 March 
~Saturday 14 March 
*Saturday 21 March 
~Saturday 28 March 

 


